TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
 Cable Gland Kits
Tel: 01279 772 772
Fax: 01279 422 007
Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk
+	 Conforms to BS 6121 part 1
+	 Low smoke & Fume
Rev2-03.02.21
Low Smoke & Fume (LSF) -Indoors
Description Cable Gland Kit
LSF - BW Type
Two Part Glands
(Indoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF - BW Type
Two Part Glands
(Indoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF - BW Type
Two Part Glands
(Indoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF - BW Type
Two Part Glands
(Indoors)
Barcode 5012739
613012
5012739
612824
5012739
613333
5012739
614064
Contents 2 x glands, 2 x shrouds, 2 x tags, 2 x locknuts
Product Weight 125g 137g 240g 370g
Thread
Diameter Ø 20mm (Small) Ø 20mm Ø 25mm Ø 32mm
Guarantee 1 Year
Conforms To BS 6121 part1
20SBWKLSF 20BWKLSF 25BWKLSF 32BWKLSF
Description Cable Gland Kit
LSF - BW Type
Two Part Glands
(Indoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF - BW Type
Two Part Glands
(Indoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF - BW Type
Two Part Glands
(Indoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF - BW Type
Two Part Glands
(Indoors)
Barcode 5012739
614446
5012739
614958
5012739
615214
5012739
615580
Contents 1 x gland, 1 x shroud, 1 x tag, 1 x locknut
Product Weight 294g 427g 784g 1011g
Thread
Diameter Ø 40mm Ø 50mm Ø 63mm Ø 75mm
Guarantee 1 Year
Conforms To BS 6121 part1
40BWKLSF 50BWKLSF 63BWKLSF 75BWKLSF
20BWKSLF
40BWKSLF
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
 Cable Gland Kits
Tel: 01279 772 772
Fax: 01279 422 007
Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk
+	 Conforms to BS 6121 part 1
+	 Low smoke & Fume
Rev2-03.02.21
Low Smoke & Fume (LSF) -Outdoors
Description Cable Gland Kit
LSF - CW Type
Three Part Glands
(Outdoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF - CW Type
Three Part Glands
(Outdoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF - CW Type
Three Part Glands
(Outdoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF - CW Type
Three Part Glands
(Outdoors)
Barcode 5012739
613043
5012739
612855
5012739
613371
5012739
614088
Contents 2 x glands, 2 x shrouds, 2 x tags, 2 x locknuts
Product Weight 181g 255g 389g 594g
Thread
Diameter Ø 20mm (Small) Ø 20mm Ø 25mm Ø 32mm
Guarantee 1 Year
Conforms To BS 6121 part1
20SCWKLSF 20CWKLSF 25CWKLSF 32CWKLSF
Description Cable Gland Kit
LSF- CW Type
Three Part Glands
(Outdoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF- CW Type
Three Part Glands
(Outdoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF- CW Type
Three Part Glands
(Outdoors)
Cable Gland Kit
LSF- CW Type
Three Part Glands
(Outdoors)
Barcode 5012739
614460
5012739
614972
5012739
614238
5012739
615597
Contents 1 x gland, 1 x shroud, 1 x tag, 1 x locknut
Product Weight 210g 427g 1302g 1944g
Thread
Diameter Ø 40mm (Small) Ø 50mm Ø 63mm Ø 75mm
Guarantee 1 Year
Conforms To BS 6121 part1
40CWKLSF 50CWKLSF 63CWKLSF
20CWKLSF
40CWKLSF
75CWKLSF